
Classification after SS13                Results from SS13                Pos N Drivers Cl Team / Car Time/Diff Total/DiffPos N Drivers Cl Team/Car Time/Pen.

36 Rally Sliven 2016 
Bulgaria, Sliven 02-04.09.2016                 

Unofficial Classification 
1 2Plamen STAYKOV RC2 Staykov Racing 01:43:42.1 01:43:42.1

 
BGR

David KVARATSHELIA BGR Mitsubishi Lancer E
2 1Rashid ALKETBI RC2 Fujairah Rally Team 01:45:30.7 01:45:30.7

01:48.6
UAE

Karina HEPPERLE GER Ford Fiesta R5
3 4Martin SURILOV RC2 ASK Stari Stolitci 01:46:27.7 01:46:27.7

02:45.6
BGR

Zdravko ZRAVKOV BGR Mitsubishi Lancer E
4 14Daniel POPOV RC4 Jasen Popov Racing 01:51:05.4 01:51:05.4

07:23.3
BGR

Dilian POPOV BGR Peugeot 208 R2
5 9Dilian STANKOV RC4 Bulsim 01:53:32.8 01:53:32.8

09:50.7
BGR

Mladen KARCHEV BGR Renault Clio
6 10Stanislav VLADIMIROV RC3 InnoMotion 01:53:37.8 01:53:37.8

09:55.7
BGR

Chavdar SABEV BGR Opel Astra
7 6Marko STOYCHEV RC2 MS Rally Team 01:55:00.9 01:55:00.9

11:18.8
BGR

Yordan BATAKLIEV BGR Mitsubishi Lancer E
8 8Boyan BEZUS RC4 ART Racing 01:54:24.1

01:50
01:56:14.1

12:32.0
BGR

Dimo BOZUKOV BGR Renault Clio
9 27Grigor GRIGOROV HRT Hyundai Racing 02:02:08.1 02:02:08.1

18:26.0
BGR

Daniel MILENKOV BGR Hyundai i20 Coupe
10 28Hristo GEROV HRT Hyundai Racing 02:02:46.5 02:02:46.5

19:04.4
BGR

Yordan YORDANOV BGR Hyundai i20 Coupe
11 31Stefan JELIAZKOV RC5 Dianel Racing 02:03:26.7 02:03:26.7

19:44.6
BGR

Ivan TURLAKOV BGR Citroen Saxo
12 29Simeon SIMEONOV HRT Hyundai Racing 02:04:20.9 02:04:20.9

20:38.8
BGR

Dimitar SPASOV BGR Hyundai i20 Coupe
13 16Dimitar DIMITROV RC4 Dianel Racing 02:04:42.3 02:04:42.3

21:00.2
BGR

Plamen VALEV BGR Honda Civic Type R
14 38Todor ATANASOV E1 Odesos Racing 02:08:48.2 02:08:48.2

25:06.1
BGR

Ivan MINEV BGR VAZ 2108
15 3Valentin PORCISTEANU RC2 Valentin Porcistean 02:08:50.3 02:08:50.3

25:08.2
RO

Dobre DAN RO Mitsubishi Lancer E
16 32Anton TITOV RC5 Octane Rally Team 02:10:18.5 02:10:18.5

26:36.4
BGR

Dinko GEORGIEV BGR Citroen DS3 R1
17 33Marin PANAYOTOV RC5 Bulsim 02:12:55.3

00:10
02:13:05.3

29:23.2
BGR

Daniel VALCHEV BGR Citroen Saxo
18 5Yordan ATANASOV RC2 ART Racing 02:13:25.5 02:13:25.5

29:43.4
BGR

Angel BASHKEHAYOV BGR Mitsubishi Lancer E
19 21Zdravko MINEV RC3 ART Racing 02:13:26.3 02:13:26.3

29:44.2
BGR

Plamen GEORGIEV BGR Renault Clio
20 25Nikolai KORTELOV RC4 Motosport T-N Dob 02:13:59.7 02:13:59.7

30:17.6
BGR

Nasko TZONEV BGR Citroen C2
21 35Vitorio Popov RC4 Scorpion Rally Tea 02:17:14.4 02:17:14.4

33:32.3
BGR

Hristo Popov BGR Opel Corsa

1 3Valentin PORCISTEAN RC2 Valentin Porciste 00:03:07.0
 Dobre DAN

RO
RO Mitsubishi Lancer

2 1Rashid ALKETBI RC2 Fujairah Rally Tea 00:03:10.0
00:03.0Karina HEPPERLE

UAE
GER Ford Fiesta R5

3 5Yordan ATANASOV RC2 ART Racing 00:03:13.4
00:06.4Angel BASHKEHAYOV

BGR
BGR Mitsubishi Lancer

4 2Plamen STAYKOV RC2 Staykov Racing 00:03:15.1
00:08.1David KVARATSHELIA

BGR
BGR Mitsubishi Lancer

5 4Martin SURILOV RC2 ASK Stari Stolitci 00:03:17.9
00:10.9Zdravko ZRAVKOV

BGR
BGR Mitsubishi Lancer

6 8Boyan BEZUS RC4 ART Racing 00:03:19.0
00:12.0Dimo BOZUKOV

BGR
BGR Renault Clio

7 6Marko STOYCHEV RC2 MS Rally Team 00:03:21.4
00:14.4Yordan BATAKLIEV

BGR
BGR Mitsubishi Lancer

8 10Stanislav VLADIMIRO RC3 InnoMotion 00:03:23.1
00:16.1Chavdar SABEV

BGR
BGR Opel Astra

9 14Daniel POPOV RC4 Jasen Popov Raci 00:03:25.9
00:18.9Dilian POPOV

BGR
BGR Peugeot 208 R2

10 9Dilian STANKOV RC4 Bulsim 00:03:27.1
00:20.1Mladen KARCHEV

BGR
BGR Renault Clio

11 23Schtilian TENCHEV RC4 Bulsim 00:03:29.7
00:22.7Nikolai TENCHEV

BGR
BGR Citroen C2

12 31Stefan JELIAZKOV RC5 Dianel Racing 00:03:40.2
00:33.2Ivan TURLAKOV

BGR
BGR Citroen Saxo

13 27Grigor GRIGOROV HRT Hyundai Racing 00:03:41.8
00:34.8Daniel MILENKOV

BGR
BGR Hyundai i20 Cou

14 21Zdravko MINEV RC3 ART Racing 00:03:43.3
00:36.3Plamen GEORGIEV

BGR
BGR Renault Clio

15 33Marin PANAYOTOV RC5 Bulsim 00:03:44.1
00:37.1Daniel VALCHEV

BGR
BGR Citroen Saxo

16 16Dimitar DIMITROV RC4 Dianel Racing 00:03:44.7
00:37.7Plamen VALEV

BGR
BGR Honda Civic Type

17 38Todor ATANASOV E1 Odesos Racing 00:03:44.8
00:37.8Ivan MINEV

BGR
BGR VAZ 2108

18 29Simeon SIMEONOV HRT Hyundai Racing 00:03:49.6
00:42.6Dimitar SPASOV

BGR
BGR Hyundai i20 Cou

19 25Nikolai KORTELOV RC4 Motosport T-N D 00:03:50.3
00:43.3Nasko TZONEV

BGR
BGR Citroen C2

20 28Hristo GEROV HRT Hyundai Racing 00:03:50.9
00:43.9Yordan YORDANOV

BGR
BGR Hyundai i20 Cou

21 32Anton TITOV RC5 Octane Rally Tea 00:03:53.7
00:46.7Dinko GEORGIEV

BGR
BGR Citroen DS3 R1
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Classification after SS13                Results from SS13                Pos N Drivers Cl Team / Car Time/Diff Total/DiffPos N Drivers Cl Team/Car Time/Pen.

36 Rally Sliven 2016 
Bulgaria, Sliven 02-04.09.2016                 

Unofficial Classification 
22 23Schtilian TENCHEV RC4 Bulsim 02:17:16.0 02:17:16.0

33:33.9
BGR

Nikolai TENCHEV BGR Citroen C2
23 37Yordan GEORGIEV E1 Scorpion Rally Tea 02:17:42.6 02:17:42.6

34:00.5
BGR

Yordan MANEV BGR Peugeot 306 S16
24 19Mario POPOV E1 Scorpion Rally Tea 02:35:37.6 02:35:37.6

51:55.5
BGR

Velislava PAVLOVA BGR Ford Fiesta ST

22 37Yordan GEORGIEV E1 Scorpion Rally Te 00:04:02.4
00:55.4Yordan MANEV

BGR
BGR Peugeot 306 S16

23 19Mario POPOV E1 Scorpion Rally Te 00:04:05.1
00:58.1Velislava PAVLOVA

BGR
BGR Ford Fiesta ST

24 35Vitorio Popov RC4 Scorpion Rally Te 00:04:08.5
01:01.5Hristo Popov

BGR
BGR Opel Corsa
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